VACUUM DRYING
CHAMBERS
EN
Vacuum drying chambers
Vacuum drying
chambers
  Series VD   Seite 6
  Series VDL   Seite 14

17
Vacuum drying chambers | Series VDL
ORDERING INFORMATION
Interior volume
[L]
Power supply - unit fuse Plug* Version Model version Art.-No.
Model VDL 23
24
100...120 V 1~ 50/60 Hz -10,0 A NEMA 5-15 Standard VDL023-120V 9630-0013
200...230 V 1~ 50/60 Hz -6,3 A CEE 7/7 Standard VDL023-230V 9630-0009
Model VDL 56
55
100...120 V 1~ 50/60 Hz -16,0 A NEMA 5-15 Standard VDL056-120V 9630-0014
200...230 V 1~ 50/60 Hz -8,0 A CEE 7/7 Standard VDL056-230V 9630-0010
Model VDL 115
119
100...120 V 1~ 50/60 Hz -20,0 A NEMA 5-15 Standard VDL115-120V 9630-0015
200...230 V 1~ 50/60 Hz -10,0 A CEE 7/7 Standard VDL115-230V 9630-0011